
 

 

 

 

INVITATION FOR TENDERS 

 
No: BSMRAAU/Regi/163/2020/32      Date: 13 February 2020 

 

Ministry / Division Ministry of Education 

Procuring entity name  Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Aviation and Aerospace University (BSMRAAU) 

Procuring Entity District Dhaka, Bangladesh 

Tender Invitation For Procurement and Installation of Digital Intercom System for BSMRAAU 

Invitation Reference No BSMRAAU Open Tender No: OTM-04/2019-2020 

Date  13 February 2020 

KEY INFORMATION 

Procurement Method Open Tender Method (National) 

FUNDING INFORMATION 

Budget and Source of Funds Government of Bangladesh 

PARTICULAR INFORMATION 

Tender Last Selling Date & Time  01 March 2020; 16:00 PM 

Tender Submission Date and Time  02 March 2020; 12:30 PM 

Tender Opening Date and Time  02 March 2020; 01:00 PM 

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER 

Eligibility of 
Tenderer 

The Tenderer must possess a valid trade license, updated VAT and TAX certificate, up-to-
date bank solvency and other document as per tender document. 

Serial No Item 
Description 

Quantity Location Tender Security  Completion Time 

1 
16+120 lines 

Digital Intercom 
System 

01 BSMRAAU 
3% of the quoted 
price by the 
bidder 

Within 14 days after 
awarding Purchase 
Order/Contract 

Tender Document 
Price 

Tk 500.00 (Taka Five Hundred Only) in the form of pay order / bank draft (non-refundable) from any 
scheduled bank of Bangladesh in favour of Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Aviation and 
Aerospace University (BSMRAAU), Agrani Bank, BAF Branch. 

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS 

Name Designation of Official Involving Registrar, BSMR Aviation and Aerospace University, Bangladesh 

Address of Official Inviting Tender Registrar Office, BSMRAAU, Old Airport Building, Dhaka-1215 

Contact Details 
Official Inviting Tender 

Tel No: 55065054 
Mobile: 01769995060 

Web: www.bsmraau.edu.bd 
Email: procurement@bsmraau.edu.bd 

The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any tender without assigning any reason. 

 

Procurement Section 

BSMRAAU 

 

e½eÜz †kL gywReyi ingvb A¨vwf‡qkb A¨vÛ A¨v‡iv‡¯úm wek̂we`¨vjq 

cyivZb wegvbe›`i, XvKv †mbvwbevm, XvKv-12১৫| 


